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2025 Kearns & Cyprus @ Hunter
Hunter High School - West Valley, UT

March 12, 2025

Meet Program

Girl's 100 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Elyvia Ostmark Sr HNTR NM
3) Anaiyah Fesolia Fr CYPR NM
4) Eryn Dowdle So CYPR NM
5) Maci Chapman So HNTR NM
6) Haylie Hatch Sr CYPR NM
7) Layla Corbett So HNTR NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Ava Bohman Sr CYPR NM
2) Maelie Jorgensen Jr HNTR NM
3) Savanna Case Fr CYPR NM
4) Paige Sharp Fr CYPR NM
5) Nadia Medina Sr KEAR NM
6) Gracie Harding Jr HNTR NM
7) Gabby Morfin Sr CYPR NM

Boy's 110 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Brock Langford Jr CYPR NM
3) Landen Flater Jr CYPR NM
4) Elnathan Martinez So HNTR NM
5) Andrew Egan Sr CYPR NM
6) Quinton Garcia Jr CYPR NM
7) David Lorton Jr CYPR NM

Girl's 100 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 8
1) Kara Ortega So HNTR NM
2) Hillary Paredes Campos So CYPR NM
3) Zoe La Fr HNTR NM
4) Elyvia Ostmark Sr HNTR NM
5) Audrina Hernandez Jr CYPR NM
6) Arri Guanzon So HNTR NM
7) Adriana Pauu Sr CYPR NM

Section 2 of 8
1) Joelyn Dowdle Sr CYPR NM
2) Kamila Lopez So KEAR NM
3) Helen Whitehead Fr HNTR NM
4) Destyni Uyan Sr HNTR NM
5) Andrea Perez So KEAR NM
6) Leila Pilimai Sr KEAR NM
7) Avalyn Tran So HNTR NM

Section 3 of 8
1) Abigail Pena Fr KEAR NM
2) Alizabeth Garreaud Fr CYPR NM
3) Donia Adam So CYPR NM
4) Nicole Le Jr HNTR NM
5) Emily Scherzinger Jr CYPR NM
6) Sarai Ortiz Gomez Jr HNTR NM
7) Madeleine Taylor Jr HNTR NM

Section 4 of 8
1) Gina Mendoza Fr KEAR NM
2) Vanessa Carranza Jr HNTR NM
3) Katie Kishpaugh Fr KEAR NM
4) Luna Flores Cardenas Fr KEAR NM
5) Mellodi Uyan So HNTR NM
6) Ezime Heiner So KEAR NM
7) Roisin Horsman Jr CYPR NM
8) Kambrin Beckstead Sr KEAR NM

Section 5 of 8
1) Sophia Cooper So HNTR NM
2) Haylee Breeze So HNTR NM
3) Alondra Zuniga Jr KEAR NM
4) Iris Olmedo So HNTR NM
5) Kaila Wolf Sr KEAR NM
6) Brooklynn Brereton Jr HNTR NM
7) Jazmyn Bogstie So HNTR NM
8) Delice Kabongo Fr KEAR NM

Section 6 of 8
1) Presley Castro Jr HNTR NM
2) Jada Richard Jr KEAR NM
3) Camilla Ortiz So HNTR NM
4) Lillian Trujillo Sr KEAR NM
5) Maple Davis Jr CYPR NM
6) Layla Corbett So HNTR NM
7) Milah Rodriguez Sr KEAR NM
8) Emma Tenny So KEAR NM

Section 7 of 8
1) Brynlee Loveland Fr KEAR NM
2) Eva Lopez Sr KEAR NM
3) Julieta Gaucin So HNTR NM
4) Gwynn Hind Fr KEAR NM
5) Lora Stratton Fr KEAR NM
6) Avigail Lopez Fr KEAR NM
7) Niurka Orihuela Jr CYPR NM
8) Emma Matayo So KEAR NM

Section 8 of 8
1) Suzy Gonzalez Jr KEAR NM
2) Maelie Jorgensen Jr HNTR NM
3) Kaela Dimmitt Fr KEAR NM
4) Leilani Najerea Jr HNTR NM
5) Mya Britt Jr KEAR NM
6) Miriam Afia Sr CYPR NM
7) Esmeralda Galvan RamirezSr KEAR NM
8) Victoria Espinoza Sr KEAR NM

Boy's 100 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 8
1) Joris Simpore Jr KEAR NM
2) Isaac Samoralind Jr CYPR NM
3) Elnathan Martinez So HNTR NM
4) Joshua Guisasola Fr KEAR NM
5) Derik Poitier Sr CYPR NM
6) Juan Andrade So HNTR NM
7) Nathan Scherzinger Fr CYPR NM
8) Conrad Rother Sr KEAR NM

Section 2 of 8
1) Owen Murphy Jr CYPR NM
2) Eldin Cefo Fr HNTR NM
3) Cayson Galvez So CYPR NM
4) Isaac Otteson Fr KEAR NM
5) Ricardo Fuentes Huerta Fr CYPR NM
6) Ismail Muse Fr KEAR NM
7) Maximiliano Medina So CYPR NM
8) Clarke Parry Sr CYPR NM

Section 3 of 8
1) Payton Boss Sr CYPR NM
2) Kevin Kongbouakhay Fr HNTR NM
3) Dang Vo Fr HNTR NM
4) Tristan Scherzinger Jr HNTR NM
5) Landon Harrison Jr CYPR NM
6) Ashton Alvarado Fr KEAR NM
7) Harrison Black Jr CYPR NM
8) Javier Garcia Jr KEAR NM

Section 4 of 8
1) Spencer Nelson Sr HNTR NM
2) Zach Decriscio Sr KEAR NM
3) Edwin Atigan-Ameti So CYPR NM
4) Landon Graham Jr HNTR NM
5) Lennox Hamlin Jr KEAR NM
6) Adrian Lopez Fr HNTR NM
7) Carson Poindexter So CYPR NM
8) Nathaniel Bedolla Jr KEAR NM

Section 5 of 8
1) Marcelo Alvarado Jr KEAR NM
2) Trusten Martinez Sr KEAR NM
3) Kayden Stark Sr KEAR NM
4) Liam Simon So KEAR NM
5) Austin Bell Sr KEAR 12.60
6) Dayton Vallejo Jr KEAR NM
7) Braden Rogers So CYPR NM
8) Alessandro Meza So HNTR NM

Section 6 of 8
1) Ronan Pryor So KEAR NM
2) Hayden Pentico Sr KEAR NM
3) Luke Harmon Jr CYPR NM
4) Connor Anderson Jr HNTR NM
5) Westen Martinez So KEAR NM
6) Fischer James Fr KEAR NM
7) Braiden Pidgeon Jr KEAR NM
8) Jaxon Winn Jr CYPR NM

Section 7 of 8
1) Jason Flores Jr CYPR NM
2) Malik Hancuff So KEAR NM
3) Andru Gomez So HNTR NM
4) Ali Dhurow Fr KEAR NM
5) Jayden Evans So CYPR NM
6) Siaosi Koloamatangi Sr HNTR NM
7) Gavin Hind Sr KEAR NM
8) Jacob Kammerman So KEAR NM

Section 8 of 8
1) Jordan Britt Fr KEAR NM
2) Gefoe(Prince) Nkoy So HNTR NM
3) Maxwell Allen Sr CYPR NM
4) Raymond Williams So CYPR NM
5) Andy Aguilar Fr KEAR NM
6) Auguste Tolutau Sr HNTR NM
7) Payton Bell Fr KEAR NM
8) Colton Reddon So CYPR NM

Girl's 1600 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Michelle Elliss Jr CYPR NM
2) Angelina Ruiz So HNTR NM
3) Suzy Gonzalez Jr KEAR NM
4) Annabelle Shawcroft Fr CYPR NM
5) Genevieve Callister So HNTR NM
6) Leah Campos Sr KEAR NM
7) Jasmine Pacheco Sr CYPR NM
8) Isabella Brown Sr KEAR NM
9) Julia Shamo So HNTR NM

10) Johana Garcia Jr KEAR NM
11) Janet Crane Sr HNTR NM
12) Kelsie Glade Sr KEAR NM
13) Brynn Poulson Sr CYPR NM
14) Dana Ramirez Jr HNTR NM
15) Lily Shawcroft Sr CYPR NM
16) Marely Vazquez Jr KEAR NM
17) Briley Gines Fr KEAR NM
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Boy's 1600 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Jack Chapman Sr HNTR NM
2) Zach Decriscio Sr KEAR NM
3) Mason Brown Jr CYPR NM
4) Shad Hymas Jr CYPR NM
5) Xavier Peters Jr KEAR NM
6) Anthony Martinez Jr HNTR NM
7) Craig Stringham Sr CYPR NM
8) Trayson Curtis Fr KEAR NM
9) Andrew Poulson Sr CYPR NM

10) Caleb Shamo Sr HNTR NM
11) Anthony Biesinger Fr CYPR NM
12) Jonathan Ericson Fr KEAR NM
13) Benjamin Elliss Fr CYPR NM
14) Jackson Larsen So KEAR NM
15) Soren Hymas Fr CYPR NM
16) Sebastian Moran Cruz So HNTR NM
17) Landon Rushworth So CYPR NM
18) Benson Storey Jr CYPR NM
19) Jonathan Hillier Jr HNTR NM

Girl's 400 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 4
1) Mya Britt Jr KEAR NM
2) Briley Gines Fr KEAR NM
3) Marline Fabelio Jr HNTR NM
4) Donia Adam So CYPR NM
5) Emma Tenny So KEAR NM
6) Haylee Breeze So HNTR NM
7) Niurka Orihuela Jr CYPR NM

Section 2 of 4
1) Leah Campos Sr KEAR NM
2) Leilani Najerea Jr HNTR NM
3) Nadia Medina Sr KEAR NM
4) Jazmyn Bogstie So HNTR NM
5) Alizabeth Garreaud Fr CYPR NM
6) Michelle Elliss Jr CYPR NM
7) Camilla Ortiz So HNTR NM

Section 3 of 4
1) Alondra Zuniga Jr KEAR NM
2) Briel Cossa So HNTR NM
3) Ezime Heiner So KEAR NM
4) Audrina Hernandez Jr CYPR NM
5) Suzy Gonzalez Jr KEAR NM
6) Brynlee Loveland Fr KEAR NM
7) Esmeralda Galvan RamirezSr KEAR NM

Section 4 of 4
1) Johana Garcia Jr KEAR NM
2) Hillary Paredes Campos So CYPR NM
3) Gabriela Espinoza So KEAR NM
4) Luz Bran Sr KEAR NM
5) Maple Davis Jr CYPR NM
6) Madeleine Taylor Jr HNTR NM
7) Victoria Espinoza Sr KEAR NM

Boy's 400 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Jaxon Winn Jr CYPR NM
2) Malik Hancuff So KEAR NM
3) Raynnon Broussard So HNTR NM
4) Maximiliano Medina So CYPR NM
5) Joshua Guisasola Fr KEAR NM
6) Carson Poindexter So CYPR NM
7) Alessandro Meza So HNTR NM

Section 2 of 3
1) Jayden Evans So CYPR NM
2) Braiden Pidgeon Jr KEAR 1:01.45
3) Benson Storey Jr CYPR NM
4) Anthony Chavez Sr CYPR NM
5) Juan Andrade So HNTR NM
6) Harrison Black Jr CYPR NM
7) William Gailey Sr HNTR NM
8) Leo Huber Jr CYPR NM

Section 3 of 3
1) Dang Vo Fr HNTR NM
2) Nathan Scherzinger Fr CYPR NM
3) Nathaniel Bedolla Jr KEAR NM
4) Payton Boss Sr CYPR NM
5) Luis Aragon Lara Sr KEAR NM
6) Owen Murphy Jr CYPR NM
7) Isaac Otteson Fr KEAR NM
8) Clarke Parry Sr CYPR NM

Girl's 300 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Gabby Morfin Sr CYPR NM
3) Elyvia Ostmark Sr HNTR NM
4) Anaiyah Fesolia Fr CYPR NM
5) Layla Corbett So HNTR NM
6) Liana Jeffery So CYPR NM
7) Paige Sharp Fr CYPR NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Eryn Dowdle So CYPR NM
2) Haylie Hatch Sr CYPR NM
3) Victoria Espinoza Sr KEAR NM
4) Roisin Horsman Jr CYPR NM
5) Nadia Medina Sr KEAR NM
6) Gracie Harding Jr HNTR NM
7) Ava Bohman Sr CYPR NM

Boy's 300 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Brock Langford Jr CYPR NM
3) Landen Flater Jr CYPR NM
4) Payton Bell Fr KEAR NM
5) Andrew Egan Sr CYPR NM
6) Quinton Garcia Jr CYPR NM
7) David Lorton Jr CYPR NM

Girl's 800 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Angelina Ruiz So HNTR NM
2) Jasmine Pacheco Sr CYPR NM
3) Isabella Brown Sr KEAR NM
4) Annabelle Shawcroft Fr CYPR NM
5) Genevieve Callister So HNTR NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Luz Bran Sr KEAR NM
2) Brynn Poulson Sr CYPR NM
3) Kelsie Glade Sr KEAR NM
4) Suzy Gonzalez Jr KEAR NM
5) Lily Shawcroft Sr CYPR NM
6) Jasmine Walden So HNTR NM

Boy's 800 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Mason Brown Jr CYPR NM
2) Samuel Breeze Sr HNTR NM
3) Benjamin Elliss Fr CYPR NM
4) Soren Hymas Fr CYPR NM
5) Luis Aragon Lara Sr KEAR NM
6) Landon Rushworth So CYPR NM
7) Zach Decriscio Sr KEAR NM
8) Craig Stringham Sr CYPR NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Andrew Poulson Sr CYPR NM
2) Trevin DeCriscio So KEAR NM
3) Benson Storey Jr CYPR NM
4) Jackson Larsen So KEAR NM
5) Isaac Otteson Fr KEAR NM
6) Shad Hymas Jr CYPR NM
7) Jack Chapman Sr HNTR NM
8) Anthony Biesinger Fr CYPR NM

Girl's 200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 8
1) Paige Sharp Fr CYPR NM
2) Helen Whitehead Fr HNTR NM
3) Liana Jeffery So CYPR NM
4) Kaela Dimmitt Fr KEAR NM
5) Mellodi Uyan So HNTR NM
6) Niurka Orihuela Jr CYPR NM
7) Mya Britt Jr KEAR NM

Section 2 of 8
1) Destyni Uyan Sr HNTR NM
2) Joelyn Dowdle Sr CYPR NM
3) Maelie Jorgensen Jr HNTR NM
4) Miriam Afia Sr CYPR NM
5) Leilani Najerea Jr HNTR NM
6) Ezime Heiner So KEAR NM
7) Haylee Breeze So HNTR NM

Section 3 of 8
1) Marline Fabelio Jr HNTR NM
2) Roisin Horsman Jr CYPR NM
3) Avalyn Tran So HNTR NM
4) Emma Matayo So KEAR NM
5) Madeleine Taylor Jr HNTR NM
6) Haylie Hatch Sr CYPR NM
7) Jada Richard Jr KEAR NM

Section 4 of 8
1) Camilla Ortiz So HNTR NM
2) Eva Lopez Sr KEAR NM
3) Maple Davis Jr CYPR NM
4) Gabriela Espinoza So KEAR NM
5) Arri Guanzon So HNTR NM
6) Savanna Case Fr CYPR NM
7) Kara Ortega So HNTR NM

Section 5 of 8
1) Donia Adam So CYPR NM
2) Iris Olmedo So HNTR NM
3) Brynlee Loveland Fr KEAR NM
4) Andrea Perez So KEAR NM
5) Lora Stratton Fr KEAR NM
6) Vanessa Carranza Jr HNTR NM
7) Alizabeth Garreaud Fr CYPR NM

Section 6 of 8
1) Alondra Zuniga Jr KEAR NM
2) Sarai Ortiz Gomez Jr HNTR NM
3) Kamila Lopez So KEAR NM
4) Jazmyn Bogstie So HNTR NM
5) Hillary Paredes Campos So CYPR NM
6) Luna Flores Cardenas Fr KEAR NM
7) Kaila Wolf Sr KEAR NM

Section 7 of 8
1) Abigail Pena Fr KEAR NM
2) Lillian Trujillo Sr KEAR NM
3) Briel Cossa So HNTR NM
4) Avigail Lopez Fr KEAR NM
5) Sophia Cooper So HNTR NM
6) Emma Tenny So KEAR NM
7) Eryn Dowdle So CYPR NM

Section 8 of 8
1) Gina Mendoza Fr KEAR NM
2) Brooklynn Brereton Jr HNTR NM
3) Audrina Hernandez Jr CYPR NM
4) Kambrin Beckstead Sr KEAR NM
5) Adriana Pauu Sr CYPR NM
6) Gwynn Hind Fr KEAR NM
7) Julieta Gaucin So HNTR NM
8) Esmeralda Galvan RamirezSr KEAR NM
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Boy's 200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 9
1) Hayden Pentico Sr KEAR NM
2) Nathan Scherzinger Fr CYPR NM
3) Ali Dhurow Fr KEAR NM
4) Derik Poitier Sr CYPR NM
5) Colton Reddon So CYPR NM
6) Joshua Guisasola Fr KEAR NM
7) Raymond Williams So CYPR NM

Section 2 of 9
1) Austin Bell Sr KEAR 24.22
2) Owen Murphy Jr CYPR NM
3) Elnathan Martinez So HNTR NM
4) Tristan Eyre Sr CYPR NM
5) Brock Langford Jr CYPR NM
6) Javier Garcia Jr KEAR NM
7) Clarke Parry Sr CYPR NM

Section 3 of 9
1) Leo Huber Jr CYPR NM
2) Luke Harmon Jr CYPR NM
3) Adrian Lopez Fr HNTR NM
4) Ashton Alvarado Fr KEAR NM
5) Ricardo Fuentes Huerta Fr CYPR NM
6) Raynnon Broussard So HNTR NM
7) Landon Harrison Jr CYPR NM

Section 4 of 9
1) Ronan Pryor So KEAR NM
2) Andrew Egan Sr CYPR NM
3) Sebastian Moran Cruz So HNTR NM
4) Maxwell Allen Sr CYPR NM
5) Gavin Hind Sr KEAR NM
6) Payton Boss Sr CYPR NM
7) Ezra Castro So HNTR NM

Section 5 of 9
1) Evan Gardner Sr KEAR NM
2) Harrison Black Jr CYPR NM
3) Cayson Galvez So CYPR NM
4) Joris Simpore Jr KEAR NM
5) Kevin Kongbouakhay Fr HNTR NM
6) David Lorton Jr CYPR NM
7) Marcelo Alvarado Jr KEAR NM
8) Dang Vo Fr HNTR NM

Section 6 of 9
1) Luis Aragon Lara Sr KEAR NM
2) Eldin Cefo Fr HNTR NM
3) Quinton Garcia Jr CYPR NM
4) Connor Anderson Jr HNTR NM
5) Juan Andrade So HNTR NM
6) Jayden Evans So CYPR NM
7) Ismail Muse Fr KEAR NM
8) Colton Johnson So HNTR NM

Section 7 of 9
1) Siaosi Koloamatangi Sr HNTR NM
2) Conrad Rother Sr KEAR NM
3) Jaxon Winn Jr CYPR NM
4) Westen Martinez So KEAR NM
5) Andru Gomez So HNTR NM
6) Britton Jepsen Sr CYPR NM
7) Liam Simon So KEAR NM
8) Kayden Stark Sr KEAR NM

Section 8 of 9
1) Edwin Atigan-Ameti So CYPR NM
2) Gefoe(Prince) Nkoy So HNTR NM
3) Maximiliano Medina So CYPR NM
4) Trevin DeCriscio So KEAR NM
5) Braden Rogers So CYPR NM
6) Auguste Tolutau Sr HNTR NM
7) Malik Hancuff So KEAR NM
8) Jacob Kammerman So KEAR NM

Section 9 of 9
1) Payton Bell Fr KEAR NM
2) Isaac Samoralind Jr CYPR NM
3) Andy Aguilar Fr KEAR NM
4) Carson Poindexter So CYPR NM
5) Braiden Pidgeon Jr KEAR 26.35

6) Jason Flores Jr CYPR NM
7) Landon Graham Jr HNTR NM
8) Jordan Britt Fr KEAR NM

Coed 3200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Anthony Martinez Jr HNTR
2) Jasmine Pacheco Sr CYPR
3) Anthony Biesinger Fr CYPR
4) Mason Brown Jr CYPR
5) Benjamin Elliss Fr CYPR
6) Shad Hymas Jr CYPR
7) Soren Hymas Fr CYPR
8) Jasmine Walden So HNTR
9) Andrew Poulson Sr CYPR

10) Brynn Poulson Sr CYPR
11) Landon Rushworth So CYPR
12) Annabelle Shawcroft Fr CYPR
13) Lily Shawcroft Sr CYPR
14) Craig Stringham Sr CYPR

Girl's 4x400 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Cyprus HS B

  Michelle Elliss (Jr), Lily Shawcroft (Sr), Brynn Poulson (Sr), Jasmine Pacheco (Sr)

2) Kearns HS B
3) Kearns HS A
4) Hunter HS A

  Janet Crane (Sr), Dana Ramirez (Jr), Nicole Le (Jr), Julieta Gaucin (So)

5) Cyprus HS A
  Haylie Hatch (Sr), Joelyn Dowdle (Sr), Savanna Case (Fr), Ava Bohman (Sr)

Boy's 4x400 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Cyprus HS B NM

  Landen Flater (Jr), Quinton Garcia (Jr), David Lorton (Jr), Andrew Egan (Sr)

2) Hunter HS A
  William Gailey (Sr), Ezra Castro (So), Caleb Shamo (Sr), Andru Gomez (So)

3) Kearns HS A
4) Kearns HS B
5) Cyprus HS A NM

  Andrew Poulson (Sr), Mason Brown (Jr), Shad Hymas (Jr), Anthony Biesinger (Fr)

Girl's Long Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Kara Ortega So HNTR NM
2) Avigail Lopez Fr KEAR NM
3) Julia Shamo So HNTR NM
4) Avalyn Tran So HNTR NM
5) Kaila Wolf Sr KEAR NM
6) Mellodi Uyan So HNTR NM
7) Miriam Afia Sr CYPR NM
8) Milah Rodriguez Sr KEAR NM
9) Anaiyah Fesolia Fr CYPR NM

10) Kamila Lopez So KEAR NM
11) Liana Jeffery So CYPR NM
12) Sophia Cooper So HNTR NM
13) Niurka Orihuela Jr CYPR NM
14) Julieta Gaucin So HNTR NM
15) Emily Scherzinger Jr CYPR NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) Kambrin Beckstead Sr KEAR NM
2) Katie Kishpaugh Fr KEAR NM
3) Sarai Ortiz Gomez Jr HNTR NM
4) Lize Huiberts Sr CYPR NM
5) Gina Mendoza Fr KEAR NM
6) Eryn Dowdle So CYPR NM
7) Lora Stratton Fr KEAR NM
8) Lillian Trujillo Sr KEAR NM
9) Destyni Uyan Sr HNTR NM

10) Brooklynn Brereton Jr HNTR NM
11) Vanessa Carranza Jr HNTR NM
12) Gabby Morfin Sr CYPR NM
13) Marline Fabelio Jr HNTR NM
14) Adriana Pauu Sr CYPR NM
15) Arri Guanzon So HNTR NM
16) Iris Olmedo So HNTR NM

Boy's Long Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Adrian Lopez Fr HNTR NM
2) Maxwell Allen Sr CYPR NM
3) Landon Harrison Jr CYPR NM
4) Ali Dhurow Fr KEAR NM
5) Payton Boss Sr CYPR NM
6) Ronan Pryor So KEAR NM
7) Trey Egan Fr CYPR NM
8) Jason Flores Jr CYPR NM
9) Kevin Kongbouakhay Fr HNTR NM

10) Jacob Kammerman So KEAR NM
11) Leo Huber Jr CYPR NM
12) Maximiliano Medina So CYPR NM
13) Fischer James Fr KEAR NM
14) Javier Garcia Jr KEAR NM
15) Colton Reddon So CYPR NM
16) Braden Rogers So CYPR NM
17) Marcelo Alvarado Jr KEAR NM
18) Raymond Williams So CYPR NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) Andy Aguilar Fr KEAR NM
2) Ashton Alvarado Fr KEAR NM
3) Isaac Samoralind Jr CYPR NM
4) Nathaniel Bedolla Jr KEAR NM
5) Harrison Black Jr CYPR NM
6) Jonathan Ericson Fr KEAR NM
7) Derik Poitier Sr CYPR NM
8) Evan Gardner Sr KEAR NM
9) Eldin Cefo Fr HNTR NM

10) Carson Poindexter So CYPR NM
11) Trusten Martinez Sr KEAR NM
12) Ismail Muse Fr KEAR NM
13) Anthony Chavez Sr CYPR NM
14) Liam Simon So KEAR NM
15) Joris Simpore Jr KEAR NM
16) Connor Anderson Jr HNTR NM
17) Edwin Atigan-Ameti So CYPR NM
18) Siaosi Koloamatangi Sr HNTR NM
19) Cayson Galvez So CYPR NM

Girl's High Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Adriana Pauu Sr CYPR NM
2) Liana Jeffery So CYPR NM
3) Helen Whitehead Fr HNTR NM
4) Ava Bohman Sr CYPR NM
5) Anaiyah Fesolia Fr CYPR NM
6) Delice Kabongo Fr KEAR NM
7) Gabby Morfin Sr CYPR NM
8) Johana Garcia Jr KEAR NM

Boy's High Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Maxwell Allen Sr CYPR NM
2) Colton Reddon So CYPR NM
3) Dayton Vallejo Jr KEAR NM
4) Anthony Chavez Sr CYPR NM
5) Leo Huber Jr CYPR NM
6) Colton Johnson So HNTR NM
7) Braden Rogers So CYPR NM
8) Nathaniel Bedolla Jr KEAR NM
9) Easton Anderson Sr CYPR NM

10) Edwin Atigan-Ameti So CYPR NM
11) Landon Graham Jr HNTR NM
12) Trey Egan Fr CYPR NM
13) Cayson Galvez So CYPR NM
14) Jonathan Hillier Jr HNTR NM
15) Derik Poitier Sr CYPR NM
16) Lennox Hamlin Jr KEAR NM
17) Gefoe(Prince) Nkoy So HNTR NM
18) Raymond Williams So CYPR NM
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Girl's Javelin Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 3
1) Brynlie Jepsen So CYPR NM
2) Eva Lopez Sr KEAR NM
3) Jillian McQuhae Fr CYPR NM
4) Mamakoula TuitupoukutuSr HNTR NM
5) Leah Campos Sr KEAR NM
6) Emily Scherzinger Jr CYPR NM
7) Kaylee Thomsen Fr CYPR NM
8) Addison Whitmore Sr CYPR NM

Flight 2 of 3
1) LaNayah Miera So CYPR NM
2) Nyankier Ngor Sr HNTR NM
3) Morgan Bergstrom So CYPR NM
4) Kamaira Bowman So CYPR NM
5) Briley Gines Fr KEAR NM
6) Furtun Hassan So CYPR NM
7) Lize Huiberts Sr CYPR NM
8) Gwynn Hind Fr KEAR NM

Flight 3 of 3
1) Luz Bran Sr KEAR NM
2) Kathryn Palmer Sr CYPR NM
3) Addyson Demelo So CYPR NM
4) Yolanda Hernandez MartinezJr KEAR NM
5) Zoe Jensen Fr CYPR NM
6) Ashlynne Lambrose So CYPR NM
7) Leila Pilimai Sr KEAR NM
8) Sidnie Brewer Fr HNTR NM

Boy's Javelin Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 5
1) Luke Olsen Jr CYPR NM
2) Marco De la Cruz Jr KEAR NM
3) Norton Pixton Sr CYPR NM
4) Evan McConnachie So HNTR NM
5) Dayton Vallejo Jr KEAR NM
6) Rhyan Suarez Sr CYPR NM
7) Trusten Martinez Sr KEAR NM
8) Marcus Vallejos Jr CYPR NM
9) Roman Winn Fr CYPR NM

Flight 2 of 5
1) Britton Jepsen Sr CYPR NM
2) Kayden Lambrose Fr CYPR NM
3) Taylor Hill Sr KEAR NM
4) Andrew Lorton Sr CYPR NM
5) Antonio Hernandez Sr HNTR NM
6) Jose Martinez Fr CYPR NM
7) Mayson Mulitalo Sr CYPR NM
8) Porter Caracena Sr KEAR NM
9) Braydon Naverez So CYPR NM

Flight 3 of 5
1) Uha Malekamu Sr CYPR NM
2) Isaac Samoralind Jr CYPR NM
3) Spencer Nelson Sr HNTR NM
4) Evan Gardner Sr KEAR NM
5) Easton Anderson Sr CYPR NM
6) Eloy Castro Castaneda Jr CYPR NM
7) Tristan Eyre Sr CYPR NM
8) Hayden Pentico Sr KEAR NM
9) Landon Harrison Jr CYPR NM

Flight 4 of 5
1) Fischer James Fr KEAR NM
2) Bridger Jones Sr KEAR NM
3) Isaac Tuilimu Sr CYPR NM
4) Westen Martinez So KEAR NM
5) Edward Garza Jr CYPR NM
6) Kayden Stark Sr KEAR NM
7) Benson Storey Jr CYPR NM
8) Isaac Andrade Fr HNTR NM
9) Jet Freeman Fr HNTR NM

Flight 5 of 5
1) Austin Bell Sr KEAR NM
2) Payton Naranjo Jr CYPR NM
3) Manasa Pela Sr CYPR NM
4) Trevin DeCriscio So KEAR NM
5) Javier Flores Sr KEAR NM
6) Tristan Scherzinger Jr HNTR NM
7) Lennox Hamlin Jr KEAR NM
8) Collin Le Fr CYPR NM
9) Gavin Hind Sr KEAR NM

Girl's Shot Put Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 3
1) Maliya Johnson Sr CYPR NM
2) Ashlynne Lambrose So CYPR NM
3) Yolanda Hernandez MartinezJr KEAR NM
4) LaNayah Miera So CYPR NM
5) Kathryn Palmer Sr CYPR NM
6) Jessa Freeman Sr HNTR NM
7) Kaylee Thomsen Fr CYPR NM
8) Alta Woolley Sr CYPR NM

Flight 2 of 3
1) Ella Burbidge Sr CYPR NM
2) Addyson Demelo So CYPR NM
3) Aleah Gould Sr CYPR NM
4) Carlee Hanson Sr CYPR NM
5) Isabel Otteson Fr KEAR NM
6) Roisin Horsman Jr CYPR NM
7) Sidnie Brewer Fr HNTR NM
8) Zoe Jensen Fr CYPR NM
9) Brynlie Jepsen So CYPR NM

Flight 3 of 3
1) Kelsie Glade Sr KEAR NM
2) Jillian McQuhae Fr CYPR NM
3) Furtun Hassan So CYPR NM
4) Leila Pilimai Sr KEAR NM
5) Lize Huiberts Sr CYPR NM
6) Piusaati Sateki Sr CYPR NM
7) Mae Yamashita Fr HNTR NM
8) Morgan Bergstrom So CYPR NM
9) Kamaira Bowman So CYPR NM

Boy's Shot Put Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 5
1) Rhyan Suarez Sr CYPR NM
2) Isaac Tuilimu Sr CYPR NM
3) Evan McConnachie So HNTR NM
4) Marcus Vallejos Jr CYPR NM
5) Marco De la Cruz Jr KEAR NM
6) Roman Winn Fr CYPR NM
7) Brennan Woodhead Sr CYPR NM

Flight 2 of 5
1) Mayson Mulitalo Sr CYPR NM
2) Payton Naranjo Jr CYPR NM
3) Jordan Britt Fr KEAR NM
4) Luke Olsen Jr CYPR NM
5) Manasa Pela Sr CYPR NM
6) Tristan Scherzinger Jr HNTR NM
7) Dominic Sierra So CYPR NM

Flight 3 of 5
1) Britton Jepsen Sr CYPR NM
2) Mathyis Johnson Sr CYPR NM
3) Kapui Masina Jr HNTR NM
4) Collin Le Fr CYPR NM
5) Beaudie Hunt Sr KEAR NM
6) Andrew Lorton Sr CYPR NM
7) Uha Malekamu Sr CYPR NM
8) Jose Martinez Fr CYPR NM

Flight 4 of 5
1) Antonio Hernandez Sr HNTR NM
2) Bridger Jones Sr KEAR NM
3) Dayton Valdez Jr CYPR NM
4) Jorge Sanchez Sr HNTR NM
5) Norton Pixton Sr CYPR NM
6) Taylor Hill Sr KEAR NM

7) Eloy Castro Castaneda Jr CYPR NM
8) Edward Garza Jr CYPR NM

Flight 5 of 5
1) Braydon Naverez So CYPR NM
2) Porter Caracena Sr KEAR NM
3) Apollo VerziMoore Sr CYPR NM
4) Zach Newland Sr KEAR NM
5) Trevor Lopez Sr CYPR NM
6) Kayden Lambrose Fr CYPR NM
7) Easton Anderson Sr CYPR NM
8) Isaac Andrade Fr HNTR NM

Girl's Discus Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 3
1) Ashlynne Lambrose So CYPR NM
2) Jillian McQuhae Fr CYPR NM
3) Jessa Freeman Sr HNTR NM
4) Kathryn Palmer Sr CYPR NM
5) Sidnie Brewer Fr HNTR NM
6) Emily Scherzinger Jr CYPR NM
7) Yolanda Hernandez MartinezJr KEAR NM
8) Addison Whitmore Sr CYPR NM
9) Alta Woolley Sr CYPR NM

Flight 2 of 3
1) Kamaira Bowman So CYPR NM
2) Ella Burbidge Sr CYPR NM
3) Addyson Demelo So CYPR NM
4) Nyankier Ngor Sr HNTR NM
5) Carlee Hanson Sr CYPR NM
6) Furtun Hassan So CYPR NM
7) Mae Yamashita Fr HNTR NM
8) Brynlie Jepsen So CYPR NM
9) Maliya Johnson Sr CYPR NM

Flight 3 of 3
1) Kaylee Thomsen Fr CYPR NM
2) Delice Kabongo Fr KEAR NM
3) Piusaati Sateki Sr CYPR NM
4) LaNayah Miera So CYPR NM
5) Patricia Jennings Sr HNTR NM
6) Aleah Gould Sr CYPR NM
7) Mamakoula TuitupoukutuSr HNTR NM
8) Zoe Jensen Fr CYPR NM
9) Morgan Bergstrom So CYPR NM

Boy's Discus Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 5
1) Norton Pixton Sr CYPR NM
2) Rhyan Suarez Sr CYPR NM
3) Dayton Valdez Jr CYPR NM
4) Tristan Scherzinger Jr HNTR NM
5) Apollo VerziMoore Sr CYPR NM
6) Zach Newland Sr KEAR NM
7) Brennan Woodhead Sr CYPR NM

Flight 2 of 5
1) Andrew Lorton Sr CYPR NM
2) Colton Johnson So HNTR NM
3) Jose Martinez Fr CYPR NM
4) Mayson Mulitalo Sr CYPR NM
5) Marco De la Cruz Jr KEAR NM
6) Braydon Naverez So CYPR NM
7) Spencer Nelson Sr HNTR NM
8) Manasa Pela Sr CYPR NM

Flight 3 of 5
1) Easton Anderson Sr CYPR NM
2) Bridger Jones Sr KEAR NM
3) Edward Garza Jr CYPR NM
4) Jet Freeman Fr HNTR NM
5) Mathyis Johnson Sr CYPR NM
6) Kayden Lambrose Fr CYPR NM
7) Evan McConnachie So HNTR NM
8) Trevor Lopez Sr CYPR NM
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Flight 4 of 5
1) Britton Jepsen Sr CYPR NM
2) Antonio Hernandez Sr HNTR NM
3) Uha Malekamu Sr CYPR NM
4) Kapui Masina Jr HNTR NM
5) Collin Le Fr CYPR NM
6) Luke Olsen Jr CYPR NM
7) Taylor Hill Sr KEAR NM
8) Marcus Vallejos Jr CYPR NM

Flight 5 of 5
1) Porter Caracena Sr KEAR NM
2) Payton Naranjo Jr CYPR NM
3) Jonathan Ericson Fr KEAR NM
4) Jorge Sanchez Sr HNTR NM
5) Eloy Castro Castaneda Jr CYPR NM
6) Roman Winn Fr CYPR NM
7) Conrad Rother Sr KEAR NM
8) Isaac Andrade Fr HNTR NM


